

---

## Pachet materiale si produse de curatenie

I.D.: 70958696

---

Data publicarii	05.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 979,83 RON - 979,83 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VAR LAVABIL 8.5L buc 2 100.84 201.68 2 TRAFLET 10 CM buc 4 12.61 50.42 3 TRAFLET 25 CM buc 2 23.53 47.06 4 PENSULA 50 MM buc 4 4.20 16.81 5 GRATAR TRAFLET buc 2 5.04 10.08 6 MATURA SORG buc 4 16.81 67.23 7 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 25 KG buc 1 29.41 29.41 8 MOP+COADA LEMN buc 4 7.98 31.93 9 SANO ANTIKALK PULVERIOZATOR buc 4 16.81 67.23 10 SILICON BISON buc 1 12.61 12.61 11 RAID MZ buc 5 12.61 63.03 12 SACI MENAJ 35L 14 4.20 58.82 13 SACI MENAJ 240L 10 9.24 92.44 14 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 5 46.22 231.09

---